
Judge's Signatures

2018 USA Gym L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/5/2018 6:36:36 PM

Women / 9 / Sr 1
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karsyn Foster908
Discover

9.850 9.575 9.7009.575 38.700
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Zanna Brewer915
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.300 9.6509.575 38.325
2 9T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Gracyn Brunette917
Metropolitan

9.650 9.375 9.6259.300 37.950
4T 5 9T 4T 3 

3 

Kailen Smalls926
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.325 9.6009.400 37.825
10 8 6 6 4 

4 

Claire Qu903
Airborne CA

9.300 9.475 9.6259.325 37.725
17 2T 8 4T 5 

5 

Claire Stippich925
Salto WI

9.550 9.425 9.4759.225 37.675
8 4 15T 12T 6 

6 

Savanah Warren907
Colorado (CGI)

9.525 9.125 9.5009.475 37.625
9 17T 4 11 7 

7 

Tali Joelson906
Cascade Elite

9.425 9.100 9.6509.425 37.600
12 19 5 2T 8 

8 

Kayla Pardue928
TIGAR

9.675 9.300 9.4259.150 37.550
3 9T 19 16 9 

9 

Ellie Cacciola911
Elite Xtreme OK

9.375 9.150 9.4759.375 37.375
14T 16 7 12T 10 

10 

Jordyn Caulfield922
Technique CA

9.400 9.275 9.4009.275 37.350
13 11T 13 17T 11 

11 

Ella Wilson913
Gymfinity

9.375 9.275 9.4509.225 37.325
14T 11T 15T 15 12 

12 

Alayna Estonilo910
Elevate NorCal

9.625 8.450 9.5759.500 37.150
6 26 3 7 13 

13 

Heidi Benningfield909
Elevate MO

9.650 8.700 9.3759.300 37.025
4T 23 9T 21T 14T

14T

Kathryn Coker916
Mavericks

9.375 9.350 9.4008.900 37.025
14T 6T 21 17T 14T

14T

Delaney Bock901
AZ Sunrays

9.025 9.125 9.4759.250 36.875
23 17T 14 12T 16 

16 

Beach Ries912
Gym Training Ctr

9.475 8.600 9.4009.300 36.775
11 24 9T 17T 17 

17 

Hunter Matulka918
Nebraska Gold

9.250 8.850 9.4009.200 36.700
19 22 17 17T 18T

18T

Halle Bretz920
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.175 9.200 9.2009.125 36.700
20 15 20 24T 18T

18T

Kayla Lee902
AZ Sunrays

8.725 9.250 9.5259.175 36.675
27 13T 18 9T 20 

20 

Sophie Byrne905
Auburn WA

8.850 9.025 9.3759.300 36.550
24T 20T 9T 21T 21 

21 

Deiana Gutwig919
Westside OR

8.800 9.350 9.5508.825 36.525
26 6T 22 8 22 

22 

Chelsea Southam904
All American UT

9.575 9.025 9.1258.700 36.425
7 20T 26 26 23 

23 

Ashlynd Loeser924
Olympus

9.075 9.475 9.5258.175 36.250
22 2T 28 9T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 1
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keani Chong914
Island Tumblers

9.275 9.250 8.1508.775 35.450
18 13T 23T 28 25 

25 

Elena Cardosi927
Riverside OR

9.100 8.525 8.9258.775 35.325
21 25 23T 27 26 

26 

Lydia Kibler921
St. Louis

8.550 8.150 9.2008.625 34.525
28 27 27 24T 27 

27 

Cecilia Gerlach923
TAGS South

8.850 5.825 9.3508.775 32.800
24T 28 23T 23 28 

28 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tighe Gym Sales



Judge's Signatures

2018 USA Gym L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/5/2018 6:36:42 PM

Women / 9 / Sr 2
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazlyn Wood1008
SCEGA

9.750 9.875 9.5259.650 38.800
2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Victoria Chambers1007
Gliders

9.475 9.450 9.6259.625 38.175
10T 3 2T 1T 2 

2 

Jana Vongsamphanh1015
Cypress

9.525 9.175 9.6259.525 37.850
6T 10 4T 1T 3 

3 

Kyanna Crabb1004
Naydenov

9.550 9.275 9.4509.375 37.650
4T 8 7T 13T 4 

4 

Anna McCabe1028
Perpetual Motion

9.500 9.475 9.5258.800 37.300
8* 2 20T 5T 5T

5T

Ruby Mach1020
South Coast

9.500 8.825 9.4759.500 37.300
8* 19 6 10T 5T

5T

Trinity Johnson1005
SCEGA

9.450 8.600 9.5509.625 37.225
12 26 2T 4 7 

7 

Emma Ricks1018
Jam Hops

9.550 8.775 9.3509.375 37.050
4T 22 7T 23T 8 

8 

Mari Natsuhara1030
Hart's Gym

9.225 9.300 9.3259.100 36.950
15T 7 15 25T 9 

9 

Kara Crivelli1012
Winners

9.350 9.400 9.5258.625 36.900
13 5* 23 5T 10T

10T

Morghan Relich1016
Colorado Aerials

8.975 9.400 9.4009.125 36.900
25 5* 13T 18T 10T

10T

Delaney Holzer1001
M&M Gymnastics

9.175 9.150 9.6008.800 36.725
20T 11 20T 3 12 

12 

Kylie Short1023
5280 Gymnastics

8.825 9.425 9.5008.950 36.700
26 4 18 8T 13 

13 

Jordyn Busey1006
Gym Plus WA

9.150 8.950 9.4009.175 36.675
22T 15 11 18T 14 

14 

Janae Roberts1010
Brown's LV

9.525 8.750 9.3758.975 36.625
6T 23 17 21T 15 

15 

Isabela Krulich1019
Classic MN

9.225 8.850 9.3259.200 36.600
15T 17T 10 25T 16 

16 

Talia Norman1011
Pearland Elite

9.225 8.700 9.4759.125 36.525
15T 24T 13T 10T 17 

17 

Maya Jones1024
Texas Best

9.325 9.000 9.5008.600 36.425
14 13 24 8T 18 

18 

Sophia Meyer1003
Bay Aerials

9.225 8.425 9.4009.300 36.350
15T 27 9 18T 19 

19 

Payton Gatzlaff1022
Triad

8.600 9.250 9.4259.050 36.325
27 9 16 17 20T

20T

Alanna Rebarchik1013
Ultimate Fusion

9.175 9.075 9.3508.725 36.325
20T 12 22 23T 20T

20T

Brianna Yamamoto1021
HITS

8.400 8.975 9.3759.525 36.275
28 14 4T 21T 22 

22 

Jessica Taylor1009
Diamond

9.025 8.800 9.4758.850 36.150
24 20T 19 10T 23 

23 

Summer Horsley1027
CEG West

9.600 8.800 9.2258.250 35.875
3 20T 25 28 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 2
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Dau1014
Naydenov

9.475 7.875 9.3009.150 35.800
10T 28 12 27 25 

25 

Natalie Keating1017
HGA

9.775 8.925 9.4507.600 35.750
1 16 28 13T 26 

26 

Meighan White1002
Wings

9.200 8.850 9.4508.100 35.600
19 17T 27 13T 27 

27 

Rachael Brock1025
Liberty MO

9.150 8.700 9.4508.150 35.450
22T 24T 26 13T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Garcia1102
Mission Valley

9.625 9.350 9.5759.325 37.875
2T 7T 4 1T 1 

1 

Capri Gavino1124
California (CGA)

9.625 9.425 9.5009.225 37.775
2T 4 6T 9T 2 

2 

Haley Ellis1117
Just Jymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.4259.200 37.675
6 1 9T 18 3 

3 

Madison Farris1127
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.400 9.4759.150 37.225
18T 5 13 12* 4T

4T

Saphia Obeidat1120
Gymnastics East

9.300 9.475 9.1509.300 37.225
12T 2 5 25 4T

4T

Camryn Evans1116
AZ Sunrays

9.275 9.300 9.4759.175 37.225
14 11T 11T 12* 4T

4T

Taija Wells1122
Auburn WA

9.625 9.350 9.5258.675 37.175
2T 7T 21 4T 7 

7 

Margie Navarro1113
Sokol Elite

9.450 8.950 9.5259.225 37.150
8T 21 6T 4* 8T

8T

Ciara Murphy1128
High Altitude

9.300 9.350 9.5258.975 37.150
12T 7T 17 4* 8T

8T

Katie Kuenemann1101
Texas East

9.125 9.375 9.4509.200 37.150
23T 6 9T 14T 8T

8T

Sydnee Barrett1103
Dynamo

9.250 8.850 9.5759.425 37.100
15T 22 2T 1T 11 

11 

Shelby Keiser1107
Oklahoma City 

9.350 8.975 9.5259.175 37.025
10T 20 11T 4T 12 

12 

Emily Isabelli1109
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.550 8.575 9.4509.425 37.000
5 26 2T 14T 13T

13T

Tamyra Simpson1114
Gold Cup

9.175 9.250 9.3509.225 37.000
20T 13 6T 21T 13T

13T

Alexandra Hauer1106
Carter's

9.475 9.350 9.4508.650 36.925
7 7T 22 14T 15 

15 

Olivia Price1112
Cahoys

9.150 8.650 9.3759.625 36.800
22 25 1 20 16 

16 

Bella Winslow1111
Thrive Aviatrix

9.450 9.200 9.5008.625 36.775
8T 14 23 9T 17 

17 

Katie Harvat1108
Midwest Twisters

9.200 9.075 9.4509.025 36.750
18T 17 16 14T 18 

18 

Zoe Jenks-Recker1119
Madtown Twisters

9.250 9.050 9.5258.900 36.725
15T 18 19 4T 19 

19 

Megan Goodyear1110
Aerial Athletics

9.175 9.450 9.3508.600 36.575
20T 3 24T 21T 20 

20 

Katie Coda1104
KGDC Twisters

9.675 8.825 8.8509.100 36.450
1 23 15 28 21 

21 

Grace Penrith1125
Cedar Valley

9.250 8.400 9.5509.125 36.325
15T 27 14 3 22 

22 

Temre Samples1118
Mid Columbia

9.125 8.675 9.0508.925 35.775
23T 24 18 26 23 

23 

Toni Stumpff1105
Nebraska

8.400 9.300 9.5008.500 35.700
28 11T 26 9T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Martin1121
Dynamic WA

8.725 9.100 9.2508.600 35.675
27 16 24T 23 25 

25 

Jada Olsen1129
Perham's (PRYD)

9.350 9.125 9.4007.625 35.500
10T 15 28 19 26 

26 

Charity Hepworth1123
Madison

8.850 9.000 9.2008.200 35.250
26 19 27 24 27 

27 

Isabella Chow1115
Kokokahi (KGT)

8.900 7.150 8.8758.725 33.650
25 28 20 27 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Ebeling1204
Chow's

9.550 9.475 9.7009.575 38.300
5 4 2 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Halley1205
Nebraska

9.650 9.425 9.5509.500 38.125
3 6 3 5 2 

2 

Yoomee Zeng1201
SCEGA

9.800 9.025 9.3259.675 37.825
1 13 1 21T 3 

3 

Megan Kerl1227
5280 Gymnastics

9.400 9.450 9.4259.450 37.725
9T 5 4 15T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Muche'1221
Auburn WA

9.400 9.500 9.4259.300 37.625
9T 3 8T 15T 5 

5 

Cortney Gibson1203
Waller's Gym Jam

9.025 9.525 9.6009.425 37.575
21T 2 5T 3T 6 

6 

Halle Rourke1206
Nebraska

9.675 8.750 9.6009.425 37.450
2 19 5T 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Matern1212
All American UT

9.450 9.400 9.6508.650 37.150
8 7 25 2 8 

8 

Brooke Krause1218
Northshore WA

9.600 9.150 9.4008.825 36.975
4 10 19T 17* 9T

9T

Sophia Bergay1215
Flames Gymnastics

9.250 9.575 9.4008.750 36.975
16 1 21T 17* 9T

9T

Anja Mundahl1228
Perpetual Motion

9.325 9.100 9.5258.950 36.900
14 12 18 6T 11 

11 

Lacey Sinkule1208
Gym Tricks

9.475 8.650 9.4009.275 36.800
7 23 10T 17T 12 

12 

Brianna Weikel1223
Island Tumblers

9.025 8.975 9.4509.275 36.725
21T 14 10T 11T 13 

13 

Maggie Carstens1219
Dynamic WA

8.950 8.900 9.4509.250 36.550
24T 15 13 11T 14 

14 

Lauren Hsu1213
Capital TX

9.400 8.875 9.5008.750 36.525
9T 16 21T 9T 15T

15T

Emma Hall1207
GymQuarters

9.350 8.825 9.0509.300 36.525
12T 17 8T 26 15T

15T

Amanda Croff1224
Texas Dreams

8.950 8.800 9.5259.200 36.475
24T 18 14 6T 17 

17 

Rylee Goodspeed1210
Bart Conner (BCGA)

9.275 8.500 9.3259.275 36.375
15 25 10T 21T 18 

18 

Isabelle Hing1226
Wildfire

8.450 9.175 9.5009.150 36.275
28 8T 15 9T 19 

19 

Lauren Mitchell1202
All American SD

9.150 8.300 9.4509.325 36.225
18 26T 7 11T 20 

20 

Joy Libarios1220
HITS

9.350 8.675 9.1759.000 36.200
12T 21T 16T 23 21 

21 

Rebekah Brailsford1211
All American UT

9.525 9.175 9.0758.375 36.150
6 8T 27 25 22 

22 

Charlotte Introcaso1209
Ultimate Fusion

9.000 8.725 9.5258.825 36.075
23 20 19T 6T 23 

23 

Maya Kirschenbaum1222
Diamond

9.050 9.125 9.0008.750 35.925
20 11 21T 27 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessie Keogh1225
Kurt Thomas

9.075 8.600 9.4008.475 35.550
19 24 26 17T 25 

25 

Aisha Yamamoto1217
Kokokahi (KGT)

8.800 8.125 9.1259.000 35.050
27 28 16T 24 26 

26 

Jaylyn Oka1214
Northwest WA

9.200 8.675 9.4507.500 34.825
17 21T 28 11T 27 

27 

Anna Vultaggio1216
Olympica

8.925 8.300 8.6508.750 34.625
26 26T 21T 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Horak1322
Gym Nation

9.750 9.000 9.6759.525 37.950
2 15 1 2 1 

1 

Isabel Treimer1307
Chow's

9.900 9.250 9.7008.950 37.800
1 9 17 1 2 

2 

Lauren Carter1315
Westside OR

9.550 9.175 9.4259.175 37.325
4T 11T 7T 11T 3 

3 

Madison Powell1312
Bart Conner (BCGA)

9.300 9.350 9.5009.000 37.150
11T 6 13T 5T 4 

4 

Tia Ravara1326
Pacific West

9.125 9.600 9.2759.075 37.075
16 1 12 16 5T

5T

Mia Saiki1319
San Mateo

9.400 9.500 9.4508.725 37.075
9 2 22 7T 5T

5T

Morgan Kiernan1303
Gymcats

9.450 9.375 9.5008.750 37.075
6T 5 21 5T 5T

5T

Jocelyn Eng1305
Swiss Turner

9.225 9.450 9.4508.800 36.925
13 4 19 7T 8 

8 

Marisa Zepeda1320
Elevate NorCal

9.450 8.700 9.3009.300 36.750
6T 21T 2T 15 9 

9 

Adrianna Brell1309
Crossfire

9.300 8.800 9.4509.125 36.675
11T 20 9T 7T 10 

10 

Sadie Eddins1302
Flame

9.325 8.675 9.4259.200 36.625
10 23 5T 11T 11 

11 

Kamryn Buhl1324
Auburn WA

9.575 9.175 8.5759.175 36.500
3 11T 7T 26 12 

12 

Elizabeth Henley1323
Champion TX

9.050 8.975 9.1759.125 36.325
18T 16 9T 17T 13 

13 

Bridgette Allen1306
Waller's Gym Jam

9.025 8.950 8.9759.300 36.250
20 17 2T 22 14 

14 

Ellie Tornell1328
Dynamics MN

9.000 9.225 9.1258.875 36.225
21T 10 18 19 15 

15 

Audrey Lynn1308
Oklahoma City 

9.550 9.325 8.5508.775 36.200
4T 7 20 27 16 

16 

Marisa Laird1318
San Mateo

8.775 9.475 8.8258.975 36.050
25T 3 15T 23 17 

17 

Katherine Verkuyl1316
Grace WA

9.175 9.025 9.3758.400 35.975
15 14 25 13 18 

18 

Madison Murayama1325
Island Tumblers

9.200 8.600 8.8009.275 35.875
14 24 4 24 19 

19 

Sabryna Bennefield1314
Capital TX

8.825 9.100 9.3258.550 35.800
24 13 23T 14 20 

20 

Montgomery Stafford1317
MO Elite

8.900 9.275 9.1758.350 35.700
23 8 26 17T 21 

21 

Emma Hindle1304
Salto WI

9.100 7.900 9.4509.000 35.450
17 25T 13T 7T 22 

22 

Kathleen Rodriguez1301
Infinite Bounds

8.725 7.900 9.6009.200 35.425
28 25T 5T 3 23 

23 

Maycee Smith1327
Iowa Gymnastics

9.000 7.850 9.5508.975 35.375
21T 27 15T 4 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Montano1310
Champion CA

8.775 8.875 9.0008.550 35.200
25T 18T 23T 21 25 

25 

Silje Hildebrand1313
Gym Plus WA

9.425 8.875 8.6007.725 34.625
8 18T 28 25 26 

26 

Emily Lackey1321
Gymnastics Elite WA

9.050 8.700 8.2008.300 34.250
18T 21T 27 28 27 

27 

Monica Nishimura1311
Rainbow 

8.750 6.750 9.0759.100 33.675
27 28 11 20 28 

28 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tighe Gym Sales



Judge's Signatures

2018 USA Gym L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/6/2018 1:33:18 PM

Women / 9 / Sr 6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Kerr1425
Victory CA

9.375 9.625 9.4259.450 37.875
8* 1 2 7 1T

1T

Jenna Eagles1408
Twin City Twisters

9.375 9.550 9.5509.400 37.875
8* 2 3 1T 1T

1T

Bailey Howell1402
Gymcats

9.600 9.300 9.4759.275 37.650
3 6 5T 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Schmidt1416
Olympus

9.625 9.125 9.2759.300 37.325
2 10 4 18 4 

4 

Maya Mandyam1419
Gymnastics East

9.200 9.250 9.3259.500 37.275
16 7 1 13T 5 

5 

Emma Horsley1415
Olympus

9.275 9.500 9.4758.425 36.675
15 3 20T 4T 6 

6 

Kayla Fitzwilliam1420
Barron

8.900 9.025 9.4009.200 36.525
23T 12 7T 8T 7 

7 

Morgan Fierro1417
Gym World Central

9.325 9.225 9.3008.650 36.500
12T 8 15 15T 8 

8 

Megan Murase1405
Love Gymnastics

9.675 8.675 9.1259.000 36.475
1 17 13 20T 9T

9T

Sinclair Bagwell1403
Chow's

8.900 8.950 9.5009.125 36.475
23T 13 9 3 9T

9T

Audrey Petersen1413
Peak CO

9.525 8.550 9.3009.075 36.450
5 18T 10T 15T 11T

11T

Allie McClure1428
Elevate ID

9.375 9.425 9.1758.475 36.450
8T 4 19 19 11T

11T

Madison Heffern1404
Carter's

8.925 9.050 9.4008.625 36.000
22 11 16T 8T 13 

13 

Anna Altermatt1412
Flyaways

9.550 8.925 9.4757.950 35.900
4 14 26 4T 14 

14 

Brooklyn Kopsack1426
Excel AK

9.400 8.450 9.3758.525 35.750
7 22T 18 10T 15 

15 

Erin McCoy1424
Elite Xtreme OK

9.500 8.500 8.6759.025 35.700
6 20T 12 26 16 

16 

Alexandria Lacroix1414
Idaho Falls 

8.725 8.375 9.3009.275 35.675
26 24T 5T 15T 17 

17 

Emma Newcome1418
Perpetual Motion

9.325 8.550 9.3258.350 35.550
12T 18T 22 13T 18 

18 

Isabel Sala1421
Alamo

9.025 8.325 9.5508.625 35.525
19 26 16T 1T 19 

19 

Sophie Schmitz1409
Twin City Twisters

9.125 8.450 9.3758.425 35.375
17 22T 20T 10T 20 

20 

Emma Carlblom1406
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.300 7.675 9.3758.825 35.175
14 27 14 10T 21 

21 

Alexandra Monroe1401
Technique CA

9.000 9.350 9.1257.525 35.000
20T 5 27 20T 22 

22 

Payton Craft1411
Premier CO

9.350 9.200 9.0257.350 34.925
11 9 28 23 23 

23 

Elizabeth Walter1422
Island Tumblers

8.250 8.375 8.8759.200 34.700
27 24T 7T 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brenna Burns1407
Capital TX

9.000 8.500 8.8258.250 34.575
20T 20T 23 25 25 

25 

Karly Thomas1427
Amplify Gymnastics

8.875 8.775 8.4008.150 34.200
25 16 24 27 26 

26 

Jessica Garduno1423
5280 Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 9.1258.075 26.250
18 28 25 20T 27 

27 

Kennedy Hess1410
360 Gymnastics

0.000 8.900 0.0009.075 17.975
28 15 10T 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Worth1511
Carter's

9.625 9.550 9.5759.525 38.275
3 1T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Chloe Sarocka1512
Rebound West

9.600 9.300 9.3759.375 37.650
4 6 4 12T 2 

2 

MacKenzie VanNatta1514
Grace WA

9.300 9.200 9.2509.525 37.275
9 9T 1T 19 3 

3 

Lara Burhans1521
Texas Dreams

9.850 9.100 9.2258.950 37.125
1 12 9 20T 4 

4 

Calonna Carlisle1526
Dynamics MN

9.375 9.200 9.3759.150 37.100
7 9T 7 12T 5 

5 

Jasmine Jayasundara1520
Auburn WA

9.025 9.550 9.4258.875 36.875
19 1T 11 7T 6 

6 

Erin-Grace Cana1522
Kurt Thomas

9.225 9.525 9.3258.750 36.825
11T 3 13T 14T 7 

7 

Betty Smalley1501
Nebraska Twisters

9.075 9.200 9.4258.900 36.600
17 9T 10 7T 8 

8 

Allison Keyes1503
Gymcats

9.000 8.900 9.3259.350 36.575
20 17 5 14T 9 

9 

Nicole Leary1515
Novato

9.050 8.625 9.4759.400 36.550
18 21 3 6 10 

10 

Taylor Siebenaler1509
Rising Stars MN

9.750 8.575 9.5008.600 36.425
2 23T 18T 5 11 

11 

Callie Sardina1507
Seawind

9.325 9.275 9.2258.500 36.325
8 7T 22 20T 12 

12 

Ciara Rampolla1525
Flight School CA

9.200 9.000 9.5758.525 36.300
13T 14T 20T 2T 13 

13 

Kate Stubbs1519
Champions Westlake

8.950 9.075 9.6008.650 36.275
22 13 17 1 14 

14 

Jocelyn Torres1518
Waller's Gym Jam

9.225 9.450 9.4008.175 36.250
11T 5 25 11 15 

15 

Katy Cash1502
LaFleur's

9.200 8.300 9.4259.300 36.225
13T 25 6 7T 16 

16 

Ashley Reed1513
Dave's (DGF)

8.900 8.950 9.4258.775 36.050
24 16 12 7T 17 

17 

Emily Wueste1504
Stars TX

9.400 7.975 9.5259.075 35.975
6 27 8 4 18 

18 

Sydney Szydlowski1510
GymQuarters

9.250 9.000 9.1008.600 35.950
10 14T 18T 24 19 

19 

Simone Dumas-Guzman1506
Cascade Elite

9.450 9.500 7.6758.675 35.300
5 4 16 27 20 

20 

Anu Domingo1524
Advantage

8.375 9.275 9.3008.225 35.175
28 7T 24 16T 21 

21 

Payton Lynch1528
Peak CO

9.125 8.750 8.8008.475 35.150
16 19 23 25 22 

22 

Makailee Gemmer1516
Olympic (OGC)

8.400 8.250 9.1508.750 34.550
27 26 13T 23 23 

23 

Samantha Cully1517
Flyaways

8.925 8.725 9.2257.550 34.425
23 20 28 20T 24 

24 
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Faith Rightmire1508
OOA Gymnastics

8.975 8.775 8.6507.950 34.350
21 18 26 26 25 

25 

Delenn Steffes1527
Gym Plus CO

8.550 8.600 9.3007.875 34.325
26 22 27 16T 26 

26 

Danielle Riley1505
Flips TX

8.800 7.675 9.3008.525 34.300
25 28 20T 16T 27 

27 

Nika Talbert1523
North Coast WA

9.200 8.575 7.5008.700 33.975
13T 23T 15 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikaylia Harrison1603
Gymcats

9.475 9.450 9.4259.475 37.825
6T 2 1T 14T 1 

1 

Haley Volstad1616
Twin City Twisters

9.650 9.300 9.6009.175 37.725
2 6 8 2T 2 

2 

Mercy Seay1627
Zero Gravity

9.500 9.225 9.6009.100 37.425
3T 9 9T 2T 3 

3 

Morgan Applegate1604
KGDC Twisters

9.425 9.175 9.5009.275 37.375
8T 12 5 8T 4 

4 

Lily Gunning1611
Falcon WA

9.425 9.275 9.4009.200 37.300
8T 7T 6T 16T 5 

5 

Brooke Merila1615
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.050 9.6258.925 37.100
3T 13T 12 1 6T

6T

Chloe Beatty1623
Classic MN

9.425 8.725 9.4759.475 37.100
8T 20 1T 10T 6T

6T

Natalie Haffner1602
Gym NW

9.125 9.025 9.5509.200 36.900
15T 15 6T 5 8 

8 

Alyssa Christman1618
Gold Cup

9.125 9.325 9.3259.100 36.875
15T 5 9T 18T 9 

9 

Kenna Minakawa1626
Pacific West

9.225 9.275 9.5258.750 36.775
13T 7T 13 6T 10 

10 

Nicole Hebda1614
Westside OR

9.700 8.850 9.4758.550 36.575
1 18 17 10T 11 

11 

Abby Socha1617
St. Louis

8.450 9.375 9.2759.400 36.500
25T 4 4 20T 12 

12 

Tiffany Scott1606
IEGA

9.475 9.050 9.4758.400 36.400
6T 13T 20 10T 13 

13 

Maria Tackett1608
Ultimate OK

9.000 9.200 9.2258.950 36.375
19 10T 11 22 14 

14 

Emily Cowles1601
Gym NW

9.050 9.425 9.4008.300 36.175
18 3 22 16T 15 

15 

Bailee Davis1607
Ultimate OK

9.500 8.775 9.3258.425 36.025
3T 19 18T 18T 16 

16 

Hailey Bryant1613
US Gold

9.425 8.900 9.0258.650 36.000
8T 16T 14 24 17 

17 

Elizabeth Dahme1620
Metro OR

9.350 8.175 9.4758.625 35.625
12 22 15T 10T 18 

18 

Amanda Putnam1610
Crossfire

8.625 9.200 9.1508.625 35.600
23 10T 15T 23 19 

19 

Carlie Beatty1622
Classic MN

8.875 7.250 9.5759.425 35.125
22 26 3 4 20 

20 

Kayla Wrasman1612
Midwest Twisters

9.225 8.200 9.5257.900 34.850
13T 21 26 6T 21 

21 

Ashley Holly1619
Broadway

8.900 8.900 8.7757.700 34.275
20T 16T 27 25 22 

22 

Mika Domingo1624
HITS

8.450 7.950 9.2758.425 34.100
25T 25 18T 20T 23 

23 

Kyla Roberts1605
OOA Gymnastics

8.500 8.050 9.4257.950 33.925
24 24 25 14T 24 

24 
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Charlotte Nelson1621
CSC - Race NorCal

8.900 8.075 8.7258.125 33.825
20T 23 24 27 25 

25 

Mari Sakamoto1625
JAG SoCal

9.125 6.350 9.5008.375 33.350
15T 27 21 8T 26 

26 

Alison Sheng1609
Accel

0.000 0.000 8.7508.250 17.000
27T 28 23 26 27 

27 

McKynzie Webster1628
Amplify Gymnastics

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
27T 1 28 28 28 

28 
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